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Gesamtrangliste Ausschiesset 2008 
 
 

       Name Jg
. 

Glück Albert 
Hager 

        Kunst         Busi    Grümpel           Gesamt 

        
        

1. Maurer Adrian 83 16 93 475 226 976 1754 
2. Inniger Göpf 61 13 87 459 231 963 1727 
3. Bircher Toni 72 37 78 453 229 985 1708 
4. Hari Peter sen. 58 39 85 442 233 979 1700 
5. Jungen Matthäus 65 47 85 446 234 981 1699 
6. Germann Toni 60 30 81 421 222 971 1665 
7. Schranz Martin  84 38 83 419 234 955 1653 
8. Hari Toni 84 46 86 420 228 964 1652 
9. Schmid René 57 38 71 430 224 965 1652 
10. Pieren Melchior 71 42 83 413 223 973 1650 
11. Dänzer Ueli 55 47 78 417 219 971 1638 
12. Pieren Abraham 63 40 77 454 218 927 1636 
13. Marmet Jürg 55 26 74 412 219 946 1625 
14. Hari Jakob 36 43 89 415 207 936 1604 
15. Jungen Daniel 64 51 70 420 210 937 1586 
16. Allenbach René 78 35  420 226 959 1570 
17. Oester Abraham 52 35  410 207 961 1543 
18. Allenbach Godi 33 39  402 203 967 1533 
19. Jungen Ueli 57 93 77 400 220 929 1533 
20. Hari Peter jun. 88 45  406 219 941 1521 
21. Oester Ernst 57 53  355 220 950 1472 
22. Inniger Walter 60 106  357 212 940 1403 
23. Inniger Albert 64 38 81  225 941 1209 
24. Allenbach David 89  80  162 922 1164 
25. Lauber Stefan 44    197 958 1155 
26. Trummer David 89 79 59  216 947 1143 
27. Allenbach Werner 37 57 71  182 928 1124 
28. Pieren Christian 53 52   210 948 1106 
29. Meister Simon 89    230 862 1092 
30. Oester Beat 73    132 919 1051 
31. Bärtschi Hanspeter 44    213 814 1027 
32. Küenzi Toni 53  75   951 1026 
33. Schmid Kevin 90    103 882 985 
34. Reichen Reto 89 35   133 882 980 
35. Hari Christof 86 51   169 823 941 
36. Allenbach Chrigel 87    74 745 819 
37. Germann Ueli sen. 57  84  217  301 
38. Germann Ueli jun. 86  83  215  298 

 
 



Kunst 2008 
 
 
 
 

         
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Sie + Er  2008 
 
 
 
 

 

      Name   Jg.            Total 
     
     

1. Maurer Adrian 83   475 
2. Inniger Göpf 61   459 
3. Pieren Abraham 63   454 
4. Bircher Toni 72   453 
5. Jungen Matthäus 65   446 
6. Hari Peter sen. 58   442 
7. Schmid René 57   430 
8. Germann Toni 60   421 
9. Allenbach René 78   420 
10. Hari Toni 84   420 
11. Jungen Daniel 64   420 
12. Schranz Martin  84   419 
13. Dänzer Ueli 55   417 
14. Hari Jakob 36   415 
15. Pieren Melchior 71   413 
16. Marmet Jürg 55   412 
17. Oester Abraham 52   410 
18. Hari Peter jun. 88   406 
19. Allenbach Godi 33   402 
20. Jungen Ueli 57   400 
21. Inniger Walter 60   357 
22. Oester Ernst 57   355 

1. Jürg Marmet + Ruth 26 29 55 

2. Ueli Dänzer + Lisi 27 28 55 

3. Martin Schranz + Daniela 26 28 54 

4. Mathe Jungen + Barbara 26 27 53 

5. Toni Germann + Therese 23 29 52 

6. Hämi Oester + Silvia 22 28 50 

7. Peter Hari + Michelle 20 29 49 

8. Renè Schmid + Livia 21 27 48 

9. Melä Pieren + Steffi 18 27 45 



 
 

Glück 2008 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
  
 
 
 
 
 

      Name  Jg.             Total 
      
      

1. Inniger Göpf 61    13 
2. Maurer Adrian 83    16 
3. Marmet Jürg 55    26 
4. Germann Toni 60    30 
5. Allenbach René 78    35 
6. Oester Abraham 52    35 
7. Reichen Reto 89    35 
8. Bircher Toni 72    37 
9. Inniger Albert 64    38 
10. Schmid René 57    38 
11. Schranz Martin  84    38 
12. Allenbach Godi 33    39 
13. Hari Peter sen. 58    39 
14. Pieren Abraham 63    40 
15. Pieren Melchior 71    42 
16. Hari Jakob 36    43 
17. Hari Peter jun. 88    45 
18. Hari Toni 84    46 
19. Dänzer Ueli 55    47 
20. Jungen Matthäus 65    47 
21. Hari Christof 86    51 
22. Jungen Daniel 64    51 
23. Pieren Christian 53    52 
24. Oester Ernst 57    53 
25. Allenbach Werner 37    57 
26. Trummer David 89    79 
27. Jungen Ueli 57    93 
28. Inniger Walter 60    106 



 
 

Albert Hager 2008 
  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 

Name Jg.            Total 
    
    

1. Maurer Adrian 83  93 
2. Hari Jakob 36  89 
3. Inniger Göpf 61  87 
4. Hari Toni 84  86 
5. Hari Peter sen. 58  85 
     Jungen Matthäus 65  85 
6. Germann Ueli sen. 57  84 
7. Germann Ueli jun. 86  83 
     Pieren Melchior 71  83 
     Schranz Martin  84  83 
8. Germann Toni 60  81 
      Inniger Albert 64  81 
9. Allenbach David 89  80 
10. Bircher Toni 72  78 
      Dänzer Ueli 55  78 
11. Jungen Ueli 57  77 
     Pieren Abraham 63  77 
12. Küenzi Toni 53  75 
13. Marmet Jürg 55  74 
14. Allenbach Werner 37  71 
     Schmid René 57  71 
15. Jungen Daniel 64  70 
16. Trummer David 89  59 



 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 

Grümpel 2008      

      

      

Name               
Jg. 

              
Total 

 

      
      

1. Bircher Toni 72   985  
2. Jungen Matthäus 65   981  
3. Hari Peter sen. 58   979  
4. Maurer Adrian 83   976  
5. Pieren Melchior 71   973  
6. Germann Toni 60   971 95 
7. Dänzer Ueli 55   971 94 
8. Allenbach Godi 33   967  
9. Schmid René 57   965  
10. Hari Toni 84   964  
11. Inniger Göpf 61   963  
12. Oester Abraham 52   961  
13. Allenbach René 78   959  
14. Lauber Stefan 44   958  
15. Schranz Martin  84   955  
16. Küenzi Toni 53   951  
17. Oester Ernst 57   950  
18. Pieren Christian 53   948  
19. Trummer David 89   947  
20. Marmet Jürg 55   946  
21. Hari Peter jun. 88   941 92 
22. Inniger Albert 64   941 90 
23. Inniger Walter 60   940  
24. Jungen Daniel 64   937  
25. Hari Jakob 36   936  
26. Jungen Ueli 57   929  
27. Allenbach Werner 37   928  
28. Pieren Abraham 63   927  
29. Allenbach David 89   922  
30. Oester Beat 73   919  
31. Schmid Kevin 90   882 78 
32. Reichen Reto 89   882 77 
33. Meister Simon 89   862  
34. Hari Christof 86   823  
35. Bärtschi Hanspeter 44   814  
36. Allenbach Chrigel 87   745  



 

Ranglist Busi 2008 
 
       Name              

Jg
. 

                           
Total 

 

     

     

1. Jungen Matthäus 65  234 28/28 

2. Schranz Martin  84  234 28/27 

3. Hari Peter sen. 58  233  

4. Inniger Göpf 61  231  

5. Meister Simon 89  230  

6. Bircher Toni 72  229  

7. Hari Toni 84  228  

8. Allenbach René 78  226 27/27 

9. Maurer Adrian 83  226 27/26 

10. Inniger Albert 64  225  

11. Schmid René 57  224  

12. Pieren Melchior 71  223  

13. Germann Toni 60  222  

14. Jungen Ueli 57  220 26/26 

15. Oester Ernst 57  220 26/24 

16. Dänzer Ueli 55  219 26/ 

17. Marmet Jürg 55  219 25/ 

18. Hari Peter jun. 88  219 24/ 

19. Pieren Abraham 63  218  

20. Germann Ueli sen. 57  217  

21. Trummer David 89  216  

22. Germann Ueli jun. 86  215  

23. Bärtschi Hanspeter 44  213  

24. Inniger Walter 60  212  

25. Jungen Daniel 64  210 25/ 

26. Pieren Christian 53  210 24/ 

27. Hari Jakob 36  207 24/ 

28. Oester Abraham 52  207 23/ 

29. Allenbach Godi 33  203  

30. Lauber Stefan 44  197  

31. Allenbach Werner 37  182  

32. Hari Christof 86  169  

33. Allenbach David 89  162  

34. Reichen Reto 89  133  

35. Oester Beat 73  132  

36. Schmid Kevin 90  103  

37. Allenbach Chrigel 87  74  

 


